Placering Fornamn

10

11

Patrik
Peter
Bengt
Curt
Stefan
Johan
Leif
Leif
Christina
Magnus
Trym
Anna
Tina
Eva
Lotta
Kjell
Anders
Gunilla
Dick
Sten
Kerstin
Monica
Kjell
Lennart
Johan
Lars
Per
Hakan
Goran
Rolf
Monika
Mattias
Orjan
Lars
Goran
Claes
Lena
Anita
Inga
Birgitta
Bjorn
Berit
Lennart
Tommy
Lars
Anders
Ewa
Roland
Lars
Barbro
Marianne
Jan

Lars T
Ingun
Tuula

Efternamn
Norberg
Zacke
Savbark
Johansson
Hallbom
Ohman
Hillding
Reinholdz
Sundkvist
Eriksson
Anderson
Karlsson
Rusch
Mattsson
Fritzell
Thomsson
Falkgren
Torpare
Magnusson
Torpare
Skog
Solberg
Skog
Solberg
Kemi
Borjesson
Kollberg
Osth
Blomgren
Hedenstedt
Ax
Gardelin
Eriksson
Martinsson
Johansson
Eriksson
Scheidegger
Morell
Lundin
Larsson
Mollerstrom
Lindroth
Nilsson
Helgesson
Akerman
Pettersson
Pettersson
Eriksson
Pettersson
Eriksson
Gustafsson
Kristensson
Eriksson
Gransmark
Sutinen

SHCP

18
18
12
18
15
18
11
23
24
11
18
22
13
11
15
18
29
11
24
21
25
15
12

10
20

13
12
11

17
16
19
11
17
19
23
20
18
18
23
17
24

20

11
34
20

19
19
30

Klubbnamn

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Oijared Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb

Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Nér Golfklubb

Nér Golfklubb

Nér Golfklubb

Nér Golfklubb

Nér Golfklubb

Dalsjo Golfklubb

Dalsjo Golfklubb

Dalsjo Golfklubb

Dalsjo Golfklubb

Dalsjo Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb

R1
66
72
76
82
75
73
72
82
75
76
68
73
75
81
81
76
78
75
84
91
78
84
82
76
81
73
67
75
75
88
77
72
90
76
75
70
81
80
81
85
86
78
84
77
76
77
83
82
86
79
80
78
91
83
83

R2
67
63
72
78
73
80
80
79
71
81
72
74
74
76
73
77
67
77
76
79
80
85
91
80
70
71
66
74
79
89
68
82
76
75
73
82
73
66
76
79
71
76
91
72
77
75
77
77
83
79
81
82
82
78
79

R3
76
67
73
71
89
67
72
70
77
74
73
76
84
81
88
78
80
78
78
80
76
73
75
79
78
76
80
80
88
80
78
90
78
89
82
73
79
79
87
78
75
73
78
87
81
73
65
73
72
84
73
76
76
82
69

R4
73
94
77
77
70
77
80
80
83
83
71
70
79
82
92
75
78
81
90
73
73
78
74
87
86
75
80
77
89
82
78
81
84
83
87
80
75
84
75
83
83
85
75
72
81
77
77
78
83
99
77
76
78
89
91

R5 Sarskilj Total

72
68
69
74
76
78
74
74
79
77
73
77
73
82
84
70
74
82
73
79
76
67
70
71
82
70
78
77
81
82
81
67
65
72
78
64
80
87
82
83
71
75
66
87
94
73
79
77
77
87
70
74
71
76
86

SHCP

S18
SHCP
S36

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

S36

SHCP

SHCP

354
364
367
382
383
375
378
385
385
391
357
370
385
402
418
376
377
393
401
402
383
387
392
393
397
365
371
383
412
421
382
392
393
395
395
369
388
396
401
408
386
387
394
395
409
375
381
387
401
428
381
386
398
408
408

Lagresultat

1850

1914

1932

1949

1952

1952

1957

1962

1971

1972

1981



12

13

14

15

16

17

Roland
Pontus
Anders
Kent
Kerstin
Jonny
Bobby
Lennart
Lars Erik
Jan
Roine
Sebastian
Borje
Assar
Sven
Bissen
Annika
Peter
Lena
Christina
Lennart
Hans
Stig
Randolph
Mats
Séren
Sven-Olof
Livia
Jenny
Ewy

Kinberg
Bengtsson Norman
Ek
Fredriksson
Holmberg
Petersson
J:son Lindh
Erlansson
Lindholm
Wennergren
Ruud
Bernhardsson
Dahlberg
Bolin
Hedberg
Matsgard
Borg

Westrin
Meijer Eriksson
Enoksson
Wiklander

Ek

Nyberg
Oquist
Valleryd
Andersson
Johansson
Klintheim
Lindqvist
Carlsson

24
17
21
17
18
14
18

21
14
30
24
25

12
24
21
27

17
14
23
20
29
29
30
30
30

Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Salems Golfklubb
Tyres6 Golf

Tyres6 Golf

Tyres6 Golf

Tyres6 Golf

Tyres6 Golf

Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Grodinge Golf Club
Grodinge Golf Club
Grodinge Golf Club
Grodinge Golf Club
Grodinge Golf Club
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb

70
80
84
86
85
82
75
82
83
76
72
84
83
85
90
74
77
85
87
81
73
69
86
84
84
82
84
88
94
95

75
69
72
81
81
76
74
78
79
75
68
76
76
77
77
76
78
86
86
77
72
73
73
80
73
73
86
80
79
86

69
81
79
85
90
76
82
84
84
81
86
75
79
89
88
77
83
81
87
91
80
96
98
87
99
84
92
77
93
91

79
70
84
84
86
85
80
81
74
98
74
80
78
87
88
86
90
85
81
85
77
87
87
87
85
88
81
89
85
87

76 SHCP
76
71
83
85
71
83
76
88 SHCP
79 SHCP
78
71
86
88 SHCP
89 SHCP
71
76
77 SHCP
74
81
74 SHCP
86
79
90
94
75
87
97
92
93

369
376
390
419
427
390
394
401
408
409
378
386
402
426
432
384
404
414
415
415
376
411
423
428
435
402
430
431
443
452

1981

2002

2024

2032

2073

2158



